
S29604/82
Rita

Inavel % 0,1N22468/99  Våttåfjellets Toya
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S35316/76
S24020/72
S21835/75
S32779/72
S20412/71

S57373/95 S26095/71
S42772/71
S58009/71
S09556/67
S17776/69
S17261/71
S03167/74
S31387/71
S28464/74
S51634/77
KC92172D8
KC109251/72
KC92172D8
KC3998BL
N08639/71
N04322/72

N08255/91 S54786/71
S24618/69
SF10853/61
SF12332/67
SF03343/67
SF07011/67
S10103/67
SF08028/67
N66/6858
N60/2254

S38416/83S41176/85

S45261/80

S41071/88

S31350/74S20371/80

S32280/76

S16794/73S39649/81

S44518/76

S39644/90

S51375/78S27480/87

KC1246BQS56580/82

KC6758504E01

S20417/85

N18203/73S23703/80

S42831/74

SF08869/69SF08497X/73

SF13498/70

N10718/84

S29619/71N13678/77

N03359/70

Tom

Våttåfjellets Arja

Toker

Onsängs Snuffi

Rubbo Brazzo

Tanja

Rödkullens Tim

Riva

Sävshults Beppe

Annasline Occasion

Pippatine Overture

Amarita's Örjan

Hjärtebos Diva

Piki

Nasku

Timmy

Tuvlias Tone

King

Jenmyrens Sappo

Lido

Sacko

Stenus Bgl-Päll

Boy

Tim

Pan

Page Mill Oscar Of Manabay

Page Mill Oscar Of Manabay

Annasline Gayboy

Snobben

Dakota Dick

Pinewood Courage

Fagerviks Fagott

Pan

Sussi

Skalla

Rubbo Alba

Ketty

Dolly

Stenus Bgl-Anymone

Öni

Centa

Annasline Happy Jinks

Pippatine Highlight

Baimor Gleam

Hjärtebos Pia

Gullbergs Netta

Mosse

Tina

Montebellos Bella

Harbovallens Filou

Hattbergets Pinna

Stigsjödalens Yster

Tina

Bodigga Royal Occasion

Säterbo Kickan

Rommel

Tuvlias Heia

Hattbergets Caro

Stigsjödalens Pila

Pålamalmens Qvick

Våttåfjellets Kira
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Far

Mor
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